
Lobbying Firm Name Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Phone Email

Arena Strategies LLC 769 S 17th ST Philadelphia PA 19146 215-569-1194 aaron@arenastrategies.com

Borski Associates, LLC 4015 Fitler ST Philadelphia PA 19114 215-327-5600 bob@borski.net

Bravo Group 20 N Market SQ STE 800 Harrisburg PA 17101 717-214-2200 abela@thebravogroup.com

Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC 409 N 2nd ST STE 500 Harrisburg PA 17101 717-237-4800 gina.myers@bipc.com

Ceisler Media & Issue Advocacy 1525 Locust ST 6th FL Philadelphia PA 19102 215-735-6760 cynthia@ceislermedia.com

Dewey Square Group, LLC 1001 G Street STE 400 E Washington DC 20001 202-638-5616 egruber@deweysquare.com

Dezzi Group, LTD 8660 Belfry DR Philadelphia PA 19128 215-483-4863 dezzi@dezzigroup.com

Duane Morris LLP 30 S 17th ST Philadelphia PA 19103 215-979-1117 akessler@duanemorris.com

Gray & Oscar, LLC 222 S Easton RD STE 216 Glenside PA 19038 215-887-3961 mike@grayandoscar.com

Greenlee Partners, LLC 230 State ST Harrisburg PA 17101 717-236-0443 diane@greenleepartners.com

Hazzouri & Associates, LLC 115 Chestnut ST Philadelphia PA 19106 215-646-2289 lauren@hazzouri.com

J. Egan & Associates, LLC 860 Penllyn Blue Bell Pike STE 210 Blue Bell PA 19422 215-628-0970 avia@jeganassociates.com

James J. Bloom, LLC 8616 Thomas Mill TER Philadelphia PA 19128 215-485-1667 jbloom@jamesjbloomllc.com

JustLaws PLLC 621 W Mount Airy AVE Philadelphia PA 19119 484-483-3344 steve@justlaws.org

Kinser Group 1650 Market ST 36th FL Philadelphia PA 19103 215-405-0800 beth@thekinsergroup.com

Kleinbard Bell & Brecker LLP 1650 Market ST 46th FL Philadelphia PA 19103 215-568-2000 dhyman@kleinbard.com

Luminous Strategies LLC 1735 Market ST STE A448 Philadelphia PA 19103 215-645-2457 david@luminousstrategies.com

O'Donoghue & O'Donoghue, LLP 4748 Wisconsin AVE, NW Washington DC 20016 202-362-0041 gwaites@odonoghuelaw.com

Pugliese Associates 2205 Strawberry SQ Harrisburg PA 17101 717-238-9078 linda@puglieseassociates.com

Rittenhouse Consulting Group, LLC 200 S Broad ST STE 430 Philadelphia PA 19102 215-750-8513 chasbres@comcast.net
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State Street Advisors 1500 Market ST 38th FL Philadelphia PA 19102 215-972-8591 rhayden@statestreetpa.com

Stradley Ronon Stevens & Young, LLP 2600 One Commerce SQ

2005 

Market ST Philadelphia PA 19103 215-564-8709 jsaler@stradley.com

Triad Strategies, LLC 116 Pine ST 5th FL Harrisburg PA 17101 717-238-2970 lraker@triadstrategies.com


